
(NR) No registration requiredRegistration begins Friday, Feb. 21 at 9 a.m.

Book Clubs
Gather with fellow book lovers to discuss, debate, and dive 
deeper into a new book each month. For all book clubs, 
physical copies (including Large Print when available) are 
set aside four weeks in advance and can be picked up at the 
Dundee Library Information Desk. eBooks, and eAudiobooks 
are often available, so be sure to check our ebook collection.

Senior Book Club at the  
DTPD Adult Activities Center (NR) 
Dundee Park District Adult Activities Center
665 Barrington Ave., Carpentersville, IL 60110

Diva
by Daisy Goodwin
Wed., March 5, 10 to 11 a.m.

The Lion Women of Tehran
by Marjan Kamali
Wed., April 2, 10 to 11 a.m.

The Mostly True Story of Tanner and Louise 
by Colleen Oakley 
Wed., May 7, 10 to 11 a.m.

Dundee Library Book Club (NR)

Transcendent Kingdom
by Yaa Gyasi
Wed., March 26, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m. Dundee

Mercury
by Amy Jo Burns 
Wed., April 30, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m. Dundee

Lula Dean’s Little Library of Banned Book
by Kirsten Miller 
Wed., May 28, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m. Dundee

Horror Book Club (R)

This Cursed House
by Del Sandeen 
Thurs., April 24, 7 p.m. Dundee 

Unspeakable Things
by Jess Lourey
Thurs., May 22, 7 p.m. Dundee

Romantasy Book Club (R)

Divine Rivals 
by Rebecca Ross
Mon., March 24, 7 p.m. Dundee

The Darkest Part of the Forest
by Holly Black
Mon., April 21, 7 p.m. Dundee

Hopeless romantics and fans of fantasy, jump into a 
genre where these two worlds collide. Get ready to 
flirt with the fantastic in our new teen book club! Each 
month, we’ll meet at the Dundee Library to discuss the 
green, red, and beige flags of YA Romantasy. Register 
to receive reminder emails and to be notified when 
books are available. Hard copies can be picked up at the 
Dundee Library information desk.

Teen book club, for grades 6-12 only.




